STRANFLEX.com
ELITE CLEAR
ACRYLIC TAPE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
STRANFLEX® Elite Clear Acrylic Tape is a
high-performance packaging solution crafted
with durable BOPP film and a pressure-sensitive,
water-based acrylic adhesive.
Engineered for clarity and long-lasting
adhesion, it’s ideal for applications requiring
visibility, strength, and reliability across a wide
temperature range.
Whether you’re sealing cartons in a cold
warehouse or a warm distribution center, this
tape delivers consistent, professional results.
HEAVY-DUTY
PERFORMANCE
MULTIPLE SIZES
AVAILABLE
GREAT
VALUE
SUPERIOR
ADHESION
APPLICATIONS
•	 Warehousing & distribution centers
•	 Shipping & fulfillment operations
•	 Automated packing lines
•	 Long-term storage & cold chain logistics
•	 Print shops & mailing centers
•	 Light to heavy-duty packaging tasks
Let’s package up the right solution for your needs.
STRANFLEX packaging products are exclusively sold and distributed by BradyPLUS. Discover the full product
range at STRANFLEX.com.
PKE-IND-SF0031 v3  10-2025
PRODUCT OFFERING
ITEM # TAPE SIZE THICKNESS COLOR CASE PACK PALLET PACK
SFE4810016A 48 mm x 100 m
1.6 mil
Clear
36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
SFE7210016A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
SFE4810018A 48 mm x 100 m
1.8 mil
36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
SFE7210018A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
SFE4810020A 48 mm x 100 m
2.0 mil
36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
SFE7210020A 72 mm x 100 m 24 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
SFE4891420A 48 mm x 914 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt
SFE7291420A 72 mm x 914 m 4 rls/cs 72 cs/plt
SFE48137120A 48 mm x 1,371 m 6 rls/cs 72 cs/plt
SFE72137120A 72 mm x 1,371 m 4 rls/cs 72 cs/plt
SFE4810025A 48 mm x 100 m 2.5 mil 36 rls/cs 105 cs/plt
RECOMMENDED USAGE
•	 1.6–1.8 mil: Lightweight box sealing with minimal stress
•	 2.0 mil: Lightweight to medium weight packaging with standard shipping hazards
•	 2.5 mil: Medium weight packaging with higher durability needs